
1/2 in 5/8 in 3/4 in 7/8 in 1 in

1 1/8 in 1 1/4 in 1 1/2 in

RELIABLE Narrow Crown Staples, Series 90, 1/4"
Crown - 18 Gauge

Length

DESCRIPTION
Crown: 1/4" (6.35 mm)

Compatible with:
- Bex 90 Series Tools
- Fasco 90 Series Tools
- Josef Kihlberg 781
- Stan Tech SDS 18-14-26
- Porter Cable N5100, N5150
- Duofast 1800
- Spotnail HL3852, FS4825
- Hitachi N804
- Bea 90/38-15, 90/38-157, 190/32
- Haubold 6000
- Campbell Hausfeld SW258K00
- Craftsman 18300, 18306
- Atro 90 Series Tools
- Senco L
- Airy AST 0626
- Grex 9032, 9040
- Crispo 983180, 9889041

ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
- The small 1/4" crown and 18-gauge thickness of these staples create small entry
holes and minimize surface damage, making them ideal for finish work where
aesthetics are critical. - The fine gauge of 18-gauge staples reduces the likelihood of
wood splitting, even in delicate or thin materials.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Length

1/2 in

5/8 in

3/4 in

7/8 in

1 in

1 1/8 in

1 1/4 in

1 1/2 in

91298012

91298058

91298034

91298078

91298100

91298118

91298114

91298112

Page 1 of 2

https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640?nf_1024116=%28%280%2C0.500000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640?nf_1024116=%28%280%2C0.625000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640?nf_1024116=%28%280%2C0.750000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640?nf_1024116=%28%280%2C0.875000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640?nf_1024116=%28%280%2C1.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640?nf_1024116=%28%280%2C1.125000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640?nf_1024116=%28%280%2C1.250000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640?nf_1024116=%28%280%2C1.500000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640/sku-91298012
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640/sku-91298058
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640/sku-91298034
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640/sku-91298078
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640/sku-91298100
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640/sku-91298118
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640/sku-91298114
https://www.richelieu.com/us/en/category/tools-and-shop-supplies/workshop-accessories/tool-accessories/air-tool-accessories/accessories-for-air-tooling/reliable-narrow-crown-staples-series-90-1-4-crown-18-gauge/1164640/sku-91298112


TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type Staples and Nails

Gauge 18

Finish Galvanized

Brand Reliable, Richelieu

PRODUCT PHOTOS

Page 2 of 2


	RELIABLE Narrow Crown Staples, Series 90, 1/4" Crown - 18 Gauge
	DESCRIPTION
	ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
	AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	PRODUCT PHOTOS


