



RELIABLE Narrow Crown Staples, Series 90, 1/4" Crown - 18 Gauge

Length

1/2 in	5/8 in	3/4 in	7/8 in	1 in
1 1/8 in	1 1/4 in	1 1/2 in		

DESCRIPTION

Crown: 1/4" (6.35 mm)

Compatible with:

- Bex 90 Series Tools
- Fasco 90 Series Tools
- Josef Kihlberg 781
- Stan Tech SDS 18-14-26
- Porter Cable N5100, N5150
- Duofast 1800
- Spotnail HL3852, FS4825
- Hitachi N804
- Bea 90/38-15, 90/38-157, 190/32
- Haubold 6000
- Campbell Hausfeld SW258K00 Craftsman 18300, 18306
- Atro 90 Series Tools
- Senco L
- Airy AST 0626
- Grex 9032, 9040
- Crispo 983180, 9889041

ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS

- The small 1/4" crown and 18-gauge thickness of these staples create small entry holes and minimize surface damage, making them ideal for finish work where aesthetics are critical. - The fine gauge of 18-gauge staples reduces the likelihood of wood splitting, even in delicate or thin materials.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product #	Length
91298012	1/2 in
91298058	5/8 in
91298034	3/4 in
91298078	7/8 in
91298100	1 in
91298118	1 1/8 in
91298114	1 1/4 in
91298112	1 1/2 in



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type	Staples and Nails
Gauge	18
Finish	Galvanized
Brand	Reliable, Richelieu

PRODUCT PHOTOS

